



## BISCUIT CRUMB BASE MB

### OVERVIEW

Just add butter or margarine to this crumb mix to produce a biscuit base ideal for cheesecakes and slices.

### INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Golden Syrup, Coconut, Whey Powder (Milk), Raising agents (500, 503(ii), 450), Salt, Natural Flavour, Wheaten Cornflour

### PACKAGING

Code	Size	Type	Palletisation
562002	5 KG	Carton	
562004	12.5 KG	Carton	

## NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type	Value
Energy (kJ)	1,902.00
Protein (g)	7.10
Fat- Total g	15.30
Fat - Saturated g	7.10
Carbohydrate (g)	70.20
Carbohydrate-Sugars g	23.80
Sodium mg	382.00

## METHOD

Group 1	
Ingredient	KG
Biscuit Crumb Base MB	1.000
Cinnamon	0.015
	<b>Total Weight: 1.015</b>
Group 2	
Ingredient	KG
Cake Margarine - Medium Grade	0.500
	<b>Total Weight: 0.500</b>

## DESCRIPTION

Biscuit Base 1. Place Group 1 in mixing bowl. 2. Melt Group 2 and blend together with Group 1. 3. Deposit required quantity into desired form.



### STORAGE

Store below 25°C in clean, dry conditions and protected from direct sunlight.



### SHELF LIFE

365 days



### TYPE

Carton



### ALLERGENS

Contains: wheat, gluten, milk



### CATEGORY

Slice Mixes & Bases



### FINISHED PRODUCT

Biscuit